
CONTEMPORARY STYLE, ELEGANCE AND COMFORT.

cyd
ia



FEATURES

NATURE’S INFLUENCE

Cydia’s design comes from the shape of a butterfly’s 

wings, beautiful yet very graceful. A butterfly’s magical 

beauty inspired the design contours of the frame. 

Grace and elegance are carried through every element 

of the design.

FITS YOUR NEEDS

Cydia is the perfect solution for today's more collabora-

tive, less formal workspaces at a very affordable price. 

From the graceful curve of its arms to the woven mesh 

or soft upholstery, Cydia provides both ergonomic 

support and long-term comfort. It meets your needs to 

allow you to work anywhere and everywhere. The Cydia 

family includes task, conference, side, stool, lounge and 

ottoman models.  

MATERIAL CHOICES

Choose between all mesh or upholstered. The 

upholstered option includes woven mesh beneath 

the fabric for a soft, comfortable and supportive feel. 

SIZE CHOICES 

Full-scale and mid-scale models for maximum versatility.

ARM OPTIONS

Choose fixed loop arms or six-way adjustable arms for 

office, meeting rooms or collaborative settings. 

Front Cover: 3310-K3-A34-PWH-AM-M36-C6;M36 Royal Mesh
Top: 3310-S3-A35-PGG-UP-M32-C6; Lena Kiwi 
Bottom: 3310-S3-A35-PGG-UP-M32-C6-LB; Lena Kiwi



        

3310-K3-A34-PWH-AM-C6; M12 Gray

Task: 3300-K3-A35-PWH-AM-M32-BA9W-C6;M32 Slate



CYDIA

Cydia is the ideal choice for today’s more collaborative, 

less formal workspaces at an incredible value. It meets 

your needs to allow you to work anywhere and 

everywhere. The Cydia family includes task, conference, 

side, lounge, stool and ottoman models.

MESH AND UPHOLSTERED OPTIONS 

Cydia offers versatility to choose between mesh and 

upholstered models. Offered in fourteen vibrant mesh 

colors and thousands of textile selections or COM.

ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR 

The optional adjustable lumbar with the distinctive 

butterfly inspired form enhances both the comfort and 

style of Cydia.

ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR 

The optional adjustable lumbar with the distinctive 

butterfly inspired form enhances both the comfort and 

style of Cydia.

Cydia was honored as the Winner, 

Budget Minded Design Solutions, 

by the INTERIOR DESIGN HiP 

recognition program at NeoCon 2014. 

This initiative honors achievement 

in product applications.



STATEMENT OF LINE

All dimensions are in inches

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

WEIGHT

ARM OPTIONS

A34
NYLON LOOP ARM

A35
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARM

W/SLIDING PAD

CONTROL OPTIONS

K3
KNEE TILT

S3
SWIVEL TILT

BASE OPTIONS

BA10P
26” HIGH PROFILE 
ALUMINUM BASE 

POLISHED

BA10B
26” HIGH PROFILE
ALUMINUM BASE 

BLACK POWDER COAT 

BA10S
26” HIGH PROFILE
ALUMINUM BASE 

SILVER POWDER COAT 

PLASTIC COLORS

PBK
BLACK

PWH
WHITE

PGG
GRAPHITE GRAY

ADJUSTABLE  LUMBAR

LB
ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR 

CASTER OPTIONS

C6
60MM HOODLESS

CASTERS

C6S
60MM HOODLESS

HARD FLOOR CASTERS

GI
STATIONARY
BASE GLIDE

C7
60MM HOODLESS

CHROME 
ACCENTED CASTERS

28.0

27.5

34.0-38.5

19.0

16.0

16.5-21.0

18.0

19.5

2.0 YDS

26.0

MID-SCALE 3300

28.0

27.5

39.5-44.0

19.0

17.0

16.5-21.0

18.0

23.5

2.0 YDS

29.0

FULL-SCALE 3310

28.0

27.5

43.5-53.5/39.5-47.5

19.0

16.0

26.0-36.0/22.0-30.0

18.0

19.5

2.0 YDS

32.0/31.0

STOOLS 3306/3308

23.0

27.0

37.0/37.5

19.0/19.5

16.0/17.0

19.5

17.0

23.0/23.5

2.0 YDS

25.0 LB/27.0 LB

GUEST 3300-GT/3310-GT



Part of the Flokk Group

All Mesh: 3310-K3-A34-PWH-AM-M32-C6; M32 Slate
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CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 Seating’s 

Signature , Breeze and Nautilus Cards.  In 

the rare case we don’t have what you’re 

looking for, we’ll upholster your chair in 

any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical 

components. Fabric and foam are 

warranted against wear through and 

deterioration for five years.

QUICK SHIP! 

Cydia ships in 5 Days in ExpressShip 

upholstery and select mesh colors.


